Protistor® size 14x51 aR (URC)
600VAC to 690VAC (IEC) / 700VAC (UL)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses
www.ep.mersen.com 1
M
ER
SE
N

Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In  Weight Package
FR14UC69V6T G081518 690 V 6 A 1.3 A²s 15 A²s 100 kA 2 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V8T C093911 690 V 8 A 2.4 A²s 27.5 A²s 100 kA 2.8 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V10T D093912 690 V 10 A 4.3 A²s 40 A²s 100 kA 3.5 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V12T E093913 690 V 12 A 5.4 A²s 60 A²s 100 kA 4.4 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V16T F093914 690 V 16 A 13.2 A²s 100 A²s 100 kA 4.8 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V20T G093915 690 V 20 A 27 A²s 160 A²s 100 kA 5.2 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V25T H093916 690 V 25 A 53 A²s 275 A²s 100 kA 5.8 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V32T J093917 690 V 32 A 98 A²s 500 A²s 100 kA 7 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V40T T100136 690 V 40 A 130 A²s 700 A²s 100 kA 10.7 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V50T V100137 690 V 50 A 280 A²s 1500 A²s 100 kA 11.6 W 20 g 10
FR14UC60V63T V220910 600 V 63 A 440 A²s 2200 A²s 100 kA 16 W 20 g 10
Size 14x51 aR without trip-indicator
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In  Weight Package
FR14UC69V6 K081475 690 V 6 A 1.3 A²s 15 A²s 100 kA 2 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V8 S093902 690 V 8 A 2.4 A²s 27.5 A²s 100 kA 2.8 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V10 T093903 690 V 10 A 4.3 A²s 40 A²s 100 kA 3.5 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V12 V093904 690 V 12 A 5.4 A²s 60 A²s 100 kA 4.4 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V16 W093905 690 V 16 A 13.2 A²s 100 A²s 100 kA 4.8 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V20 X093906 690 V 20 A 27 A²s 160 A²s 100 kA 5.2 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V25 Y093907 690 V 25 A 53 A²s 275 A²s 100 kA 5.8 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V32 Z093908 690 V 32 A 98 A²s 500 A²s 100 kA 7 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V40 A093909 690 V 40 A 130 A²s 700 A²s 100 kA 10.7 W 20 g 10
FR14UC69V50 B093910 690 V 50 A 280 A²s 1500 A²s 100 kA 11.6 W 20 g 10
/ / DS-PFCY14x51AR-URC-02-1115-EN
Protistor® size 14x51 aR (URC)
600VAC to 690VAC (IEC) / 700VAC (UL)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses